
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

43 

13 

23 

26 

44 

17 

9 

11 

33 

5 

10 

21 

4 

99 

88 

6 

1 

7 

Name 

Franco COLAPINTO CLA 

Tijmen van der Helm VAN 

Caio COLLET COL 

Gregoire SAUCY SAU 

Lirim ZENDELI ZEN 

Igor FRAGA FRA 

Petr PTACEK PTA 

Jackson WALLS WAL 

Yuki TSUNODA TSU 

Spike KOHLBECKER KOH 

Oliver RASMUSSEN RAS 

Emilien DENNER DEN 

Henning ENQVIST ENQ 

Rui ANDRADE AND 

Lucas PETERSSON PET 

Ido COHEN COH 

Liam LAWSON LAW 

Axel GNOS GNO 

Best Tm 

1:01.238 

1:01.352 

1:01.370 

1:01.379 

1:01.405 

1:01.424 

1:01.485 

1:01.542 

1:01.596 

1:01.612 

1:01.639 

1:01.880 

1:01.962 

1:02.009 

1:02.075 

1:02.220 

1:02.379 

1:02.457 

Diff 

0.114 

0.132 

0.141 

0.167 

0.186 

0.247 

0.304 

0.358 

0.374 

0.401 

0.642 

0.724 

0.771 

0.837 

0.982 

1.141 

1.219 

In Lap 

10 

12 

14 

12 

13 

10 

10 

14 

9 

14 

10 

16 

15 

13 

13 

14 

12 

3 

S1 Best 

16.158 

16.262 

16.182 

16.274 

16.341 

16.200 

16.373 

16.234 

16.274 

16.320 

16.425 

16.364 

16.615 

16.341 

16.394 

16.376 

16.120 

16.635 

S2 Best 

19.618 

19.462 

19.631 

19.749 

19.620 

19.647 

19.680 

19.614 

19.505 

19.751 

19.733 

19.857 

19.815 

19.967 

19.887 

20.002 

19.434 

20.193 

S3 Best 

25.432 

25.485 

25.448 

25.332 

25.403 

25.485 

25.396 

25.436 

25.726 

25.382 

25.380 

25.530 

25.405 

25.550 

25.775 

25.741 

25.755 

25.619 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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